


TAPESTRY ZIPPER BAGS



Collection No. 12869 •  3 Designs in 2 sizes

INCLUDED DESIGNS:

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0670
0713
1102
1800
2508

2640
2655
2912
2953
4620

5326
5722
5912



BELIEVE IN UNICORNS
BY ANN LAUER



Collection No. 80331 •  18 Designs

INCLUDED DESIGNS:

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0015
0020
0741
2506
2640

2650
2704
2711
2721
2732

2830
2900
2905
2910
3030

3040
4101
4116
4122
4240



PLANTED WITH LOVE
BY CHERRY GUIDRY



Collection No. 80330 •  15 Designs

INCLUDED DESIGNS:

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0015
0142
0145
0230
0232
0270

0442
0630
0704
0771
2153
2363

2560
2830
2905
2920
3045
4074

4113
4230
4752
5730



FREESTANDING 
ROCKET SHIP



Collection No. 12865 •  1 Design

INCLUDED DESIGN:

0020
0138
0142

0622
1010
1805

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:



KITSCHY KITCHEN
BY VICKY YORKE



Collection No. 90018  •  11 Designs

INCLUDED DESIGNS:

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0010
0020
0442
0904

1600
2600
4620



FREESTANDING
UMBRELLAS



Collection No. 51256  •  2 Designs

INCLUDED DESIGNS:

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
3650
4740
5220



ILLUSTRATIONS
BY ALLI K DESIGN



Collection No. 90023  •  15 Designs

INCLUDED DESIGNS:

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0020



FLORAL BLOOMING
PIN CUSHIONS



Collection No. 51254  •  3 Designs

INCLUDED DESIGNS:

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0704
2155
2220
2864

3045
4113
4152
5050

5324
5500
5513
5830



NOTES



Write down your favorite collections!



LOOK FOR THESE
UPCOMING COLLECTIONS:

HEY LADIES 
BY RASHIDA COLEMAN-HALE

BELIEVE IN MAGIC 
BY VICKY YORKE

CURIOUSER & CURIOUSER 
BY TULA PINK

GARDEN QUILTING

FREESTANDING BASKET  
FOR THE HOLIDAYS

SAVE THE DAY 
BY BENARTEX STUDIOS

STITCHED SENTIMENTS


